
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, R
883 FT, E 430 FT FOR POB, CONT E
255.56 FT, W 83 FT, N 195 FT TO 

GRAY COLLIS J/HARPER DORCAS A
187 SW VERA GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

06-5S-17-09137-004
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1419/1835 9/14/2020 WD Q I 01 129,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONNA S MACRAE

COLLIS J GRAY & DOR

1231/1981 3/21/2012 FJ U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

DONNA SUSAN MACRAE
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41027 REMODEL 12/16/2020

2025HX Base Yr

187 SW VERA GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,197 129.5400 145.08 173,661 1973 1995 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1100

BAS 1,100 100 1,100 113,307

FCP 228 25 57 5,872

FST 72 55 40 4,120

1,400 1,197 123,299

BAS= W44 S25 E44 FCP=  E12 N19 W12 S19$ N19 FST=  E12 N6 W12
S6$ N6$.

BAS

44

25

44

19

6

FCP

12

19

12

19

FST

12

6

12

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 16 24 384.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,920

2,220

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000


